MARYLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT COMMISSION

08 01 153465 KARL TIMOTHY VANVONNO II

6329 05-25-2023

MESSAGE(S):

LET'S MAKE ALL KIDS LEAD-FREE KIDS. CONTRACTORS MUST BE LEAD-SAFE CERTIFIED, FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT LEAD-SAFE RENOVATION, REPAIRS AND PAINTING IN RESIDENCES BUILT PRIOR TO 1978, INCLUDING HOW TO BECOME CERTIFIED THROUGH AN ACCREDITED TRAINING PROGRAM, PLEASE VISIT WWW.EPA.GOV/LEAD.

IF A HOMEOWNER FILES A COMPLAINT WITH MHIC, YOU ARE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT A WRITTEN RESPONSE TO THE COMPLAINT WITHIN 10 DAYS. YOUR WRITTEN RESPONSE MUST CONTAIN A COPY OF YOUR INSURANCE CERTIFICATE AND COPIES OF THE PERMITS AND INSPECTIONS FOR THE JOB. FAILURE TO RESPOND MAY RESULT IN MHIC SUSPENDING YOUR LICENSE OR TAKING OTHER DISCIPLINARY ACTION.

YOU CAN NOW SOLVE A HOMEOWNER'S COMPLAINT QUICKLY AND AMICABLY THROUGH MHIC'S MEDIATION PROGRAM. COMPLAINTS RESOLVED THROUGH MEDIATION ARE NOT PART OF A CONTRACTOR'S PUBLIC COMPLAINT HISTORY.



LICENSE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMIT

STATE OF MARYLAND MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Wes Moore Governor Aruna Miller Lt. Governor

Portia Wu

MARYLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT COMMISSION

CERTIFIES THAT:

KARL TIMOTHY VANVONNO II GREEN VOLT HVAC LLC

GREEN VOLT HVAC LLC 05-153680

2004 PONY ISLAND LANE

BERLIN

MD 21811

IS AN AUTHORIZED:

01 - CONTRACTOR/SALESMAN

LIC/REG/CERT 153465

EXPIRATION 05-25-2025 EFFECTIVE

CONTROL NO

N/A

6086167

Secretary

Signature of Bearer WHERE REQUIRED BY LAW THIS MUST BE CONSPICUOUSLY DISPLAYED IN OFFICE TO WHICH IT APPLIES

> 08 01 153465

6,086,167

08 01 153465

MARYLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT COMMISSION 1100 N. EUTAW STREET BALTIMORE, MD 21201

BERLIN

KARL TIMOTHY VANVONNO II GREEN VOLT HVAC LLC 05-153680 2004 PONY ISLAND LANE

MD 21811

Maryland DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

LICENSE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMIT

STATE OF MARYLAND

Wes Moore

MARYLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT COMMISSION

CERTIFIES THAT:

KARL TIMOTHY VANVONNO II

IS AN AUTHORIZED: 01 - CONTRACTOR/SALESMAN

LIC/REG/CERT EXPIRATION EFFECTIVE CONTROL NO

153465 05-25-2025

6086167 N/A Di- 2

Signature of Bearer

Secretary